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In order to promote the mutual fertilization between research teams with different
disciplinarians within the project, many collaboration researches were created. They resulted with many
fruitful successes, symbolized by success in the "Coupling of superconducting circuit and diamond NV cente
rs" which yielded articles in Nature journal. To enhance interdisciplinary collaboration among research g
roups in different disciplines, Interdisciplinary Workshops were held under various topics (13 workshops i
n total). Interdisciplinary Internships were created aimed at enhancing collaboration within this field of

research. Young researchers _including students and postdoctoral fellows were accepted to work in laborat
ories in different field within the project for a limited time period.



®OJHe

Ae
m=iE
=31

iyl
hE
Lk
TiE
A

BB
Bsige
E=3 4
faze

BEfite
i ke
FiEe
ik

Eie

EDARS -l

11:

12:

13

FrE-
HIF/NECS
R
BRHe
mRe
BRFeo

dbke

R

Rk

B R

NII - B&F - 23y
FA-biRe
MIT-

T El-

WiE EEAER. A RAERE)
A2 FFFARE b L CHEILEE-
BO1 SFFESE b L CHBILEE-
CO1BRFMAEE & L TiaILEE-
CO2 MTAFTE L L T HAEILEE

DOl R AR L L THAIIEE-
DO2 BFFEAEE b L THIBEEE-
AR IFRFEE b L CHRHBITLEE.
Bo1 R HEE & L TRIEEE-
R

ET

NV

EASE N
{8 B (£ HpR e

i kR
ETFHE. BTRE
BT e
EFTL Yty
e

BFFe
BFIEHR. BFAT
13 IR
BF{L¥. mRAme
BT ¥

EFNE - -EFIF




14:
15:
16: NV
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
24:
16: NV
Nature
[Nature 478, 2011, 221-224]
(
)
[2012/9/3]
13 /
"Studying many-body physics through
classical and quantum coding theory"
[2012/6/6]
12 /
[2011/11/11]
11 /
[2011/10/13]
10 /

"Al+ Optical Clocks for Fundamental
Physics and Geodesy"

[2011/08/01]

9 /
"Diamond spin Qubits: from quantum science
to sensing applications™

[2011/08/18]
8 /
Cavity QED
[2011/04/22]
7 /

"New Experimental Techniques in Quantum
Measurement™

[2011/04/12]

6 /

[2011/03/22-23]
5 /

[2011/02/23-24]

4 /
Surface code
[2011/01/28]
3 /
"Quantum  transport in biological

systems™,"Sending a photon backwards in
time”

[2011/01/18]
2 /
[2010/10/25]

1 /

2012/04 2013/03

2012/04 2013/03

2012/04 2013/03



Science, Israel
2013/01/11 02/03

QC/QIP
2012/11/04 11/08
Itary

2010/11/01 11/30

2010/11/15 12/15

2012/02/27 03726

2012/02/27 03726

2011/02/01 03/18

369

2013 3

201379719,

Weizmann Institute of

University of Modena,

NEC

57.4%
0.5%
11.3%
0.8%
7.3%
2.4%
16.4%

%

2012/10/27,

2012/7/20,
II1 ’ "

2012/7/20,

2012/4/21,

2011/10/25, ,

2011/10/11, ,

2011/4/23,

2011/2/24, , ,

2010/06/05,

http://www.riken. jp/research/labs/cem
s/qtm _inf electron/macro gtm coh/
http://www.riken. jp/Qcybernetics/
http://www.u.tsukuba.ac. jp/~tokura.ya
suhiro.ft/

http://www.dma. jim.osaka-u.ac. jp/view
?1=1a8&u=75068a2=0000010&o=affiliation
&sm=affiliation&sl=ja&sp=1
http://yagura.scphys.kyoto-u.ac. jp/
http://www.dma. jim.osaka-u.ac. jp/view
?1=1a8&u=49418a2=0000010&o=affiliation
&sm=affiliation&sl=ja&sp=1
http://www.sanken.osaka-u.ac. jp/labs/
qip/
http://www.qi.mp.es.osaka-u.ac. jp/ind
ex-j.html
http://www.meso.t.u-tokyo.ac. jp/
http://ww.qcgis.sci.osaka-cu.ac. jp/

o

(TSAI, Jaw-Shen



@

(TOKURA, Yasuhiro

(KITAGAWA, Masahiro)

(TAKAHASHI, Yoshiro)

(URABE, Shinji)

(TAKEUCHI,  Shigeki)

(KOASHI, Masato)

(TARUCHA, Seigo)

(TAKUI, Takeji)



